
APPENDIX E 

Platinum Jubilee application grants in 2022 

Applicant Name Project Name 
Amount 

Requested 
Total Project 

Value 
Application 

Status 

Ashby Town Council  Ashby Platinum Jubilee Street Party  £250.00 £13,181.85 Approved 

Ravenstone with Snibston PC  Queens Platinum Jubilee Concert  £250.00 £467.81 Approved 

Kegworth PC Encouraging The Community To Come Together To Celebrate £250.00 £270.00 Approved 

Donisthorpe Community Group Queen's Platinum Jubilee Fun Day  £250.00 £552.26 Approved 

One Kegworth Platinum Party in the Park  £250.00 £3,010.00 Approved 

Thringstone Miners Social Centre  A Musical Celebration of Her Majesty With Cream Tea  £250.00 £293.00 Approved 

Measham Parish Council  Measham Jubilee £250.00 £4,765.00 Approved 

Friends of Fairfield Tenants Assoc.  Queen's Jubilee Garden Party  £250.00 £258.62 Approved 

New Swannington Primary School  Platinum Jubilee Fun Day  £250.00 £650.00 Approved 

Castle Donington Parish Council  Queen's Platinum Jubilee Lunch  £250.00 £1,650.00 Approved 

Ellistown and Battleflat Events and Engagement 
Group 

Queen's Platinum Jubilee Big Lunch  £230.28 £230.28 Approved 

Appleby Magna Parish Council  Queen's Jubilee Family Fun Day  £241.67 £241.67 Approved 

Worthington Primary School PFTA  Worthington Village Queens Jubilee Picnic & Summer Fayre £250.00 £870.00 Approved 

Ashby Woulds Town Council  Jubilee Afternoon Tea  £250.00 £560.00 Approved 

Friends of Greenhill Tenants Assoc  Jubilee Afternoon Tea  £250.00 £278.89 Approved 

Woodstone Community Primary School  Woodstone Jubilee Party  £186.02 £186.02 Approved 

Ibstock Town Cricket Club  Jubilee Street Party Celebration  £250.00 £685.00 Approved 

Charles Booth Centre Thringstone's Jubilee Street Party  £250.00 £380.00 Approved 

Charley Parish Council  QPJ Afternoon Tea  £250.00 £696.53 Withdrawn 

Ibstock Parish Council  Jubilee Lamp-post Flags  £250.00 £1,064.40 Approved 



Worthington Parish Council  Jubilee Planter / Plaques  £250.00 £1,838.34 Approved 

St Charles Catholic Pre-School  Jubilee Party  £205.32 £262.43 Approved 

Belvoirdale Primary School Jubilee Celebration  £250.00 £2,306.00 Approved 

Albert Village Allotment Assoc The Queen's Ju-bee-lee Party £250.00 £251.88 Approved 

Ashby Arts Festival Jubilee Celebration Workshops £250.00 £464.00 Approved 

Swepstone Parish Council  Platinum Jubilee Celebrations £250.00 £600.00 Approved 

Whitwick Royal British Legion  Queen's Platinum Jubilee Dinner and Dance  £250.00 £354.00 Approved 

Ravenstone Events Group  Ravenstone Platinum Jubilee Village Fete  £250.00 £1,855.66 Approved 

Coleorton Parish Council  A Right Royal Event  £250.00 £873.00 Approved 

Hugglescote and Donington le Heath Parish 
Council  

Platinum Jubilee Street Parties  £250.00 £750.00 Approved 

Whitwick Scout Group  Torchlight Procession and Jubilee Beacon £250.00 £2,054.26 Approved 

Hugglescote Social Club Dennis Street Jubilee Street Party £226.16 £226.16 Approved 

Oaks Catering (Charley) QPJ Afternoon Tea  £250.00 £253.95 Approved 

St Denys CE Infant School Jubilee Celebration £245.36 £245.36 Approved 

1st Worthington Guides Jubilee Bunting £250.00 £377.96 Approved 

Hall Lane Methodist Church Jubilee Funtime £250.00 £466.60 Approved 

Belton Parish Council Queen's Platinum Jubilee Tea Party £250.00 £271.84 Approved 

Chorus Theatre Jubilee Play-in-a-Day £250.00 £360.00 Withdrawn 

Swannington WI Jubilee Tree and plaque for Community Garden £130.56 £130.56 Approved 

3 Views News 3 Views News £154.00 £154.00 Approved 

MRC Community Action Queens Jubilee Garden Party £250.00 £250.00 Approved 

Police Cadets 
Emergency Service Open day with a Queens Platinum Jubilee 
Theme 

£163.56 £163.56 Withdrawn 

Swannington Parish Council Queens Platinum - A right Royal event £250.00 £555.75 Approved 



Osgathorpe Parish Council Queens Platinum Jubilee Kids Celebration £250.00 £255.79 Approved 

Trinity Court Residents LTD Platinum Jubilations £250.00 £1,263.89 Approved 

Woodstock in Whitwick Whitwick’s Platinum Picnic £250.00 £489.21 Approved 

The Phoenix Children's Foundation Party for the Queen £250.00 £429.75 Approved 

Measham Primary School  Jubilee Celebrations  £250.00 £578.52 Approved 

Garfield Road Street Party Jubilee Street Party  £116.00 £116.00 Unsuccessful 

Hugglescote Primary School  Hugglescote CPS Jubilee Extravaganza  £250.00 £317.29 Approved 

Falcon Support Services  George Smith Hub  £250.00 £251.41 Approved 

Lockington cum Hemington Parish Council  QPJ Street Party  £250.00 £604.90 Approved 

 

 

 


